•
•
•
•
•
•
•
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES

tongue and the . slot in the brush rod.
1.04 Information enclosed in parentheses ( )
is not ordering information. It may be
references to notes, parts referred to in other
portions of the section and not considered re­
placeable, and where the name in general use in
the field differs from the part name assigned by
the manufacturer .
TABLE A - REPAIR OF CRACKED AND BROKEN RODS
USE
TYPE OF USE USE CLAMP
FRAME CLAMP **SLEEVE IDOWNSTOP
COLLARI
Line Finder and Trunk Finder - P-290266 D-159665
Translator - P-290266 -
Selector - P-290266 -
Cordless B Link - P-290266 -
Subscriber Link
District Finder *P-290399 P-29.0266 - 7i /1,/ Ne:-))
Sender Selector - P-290265 - 13,e,:;Js...5
Call Distributing B Link
Trunk Finder *P-290399 P-290266 -
Sender Selector - P-290i65 -
Sender Tandem Link